1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2165E
1LX5700 Series IEC-conformed and
PTB-approved
Explosion-proof Switches

unnecessary when wiring.
• Comfoms to the ATEX directive.
ORDER GUIDE
•Catalog listing
Catalog listing Lever shape Conduit size
IEC-conformed and PTB-approved
explosion-proof switch
1LX5701
Standard roller lever
Straight screw for conduit G¢
1LX5701-C Metric fine pitch thread M20 1.5
1LX5701-D DIN standard screw Pg13.5
1LX5703
Adjustable roller lever
Straight screw for conduit G¢
1LX5703-C Metric fine pitch thread M20 1.5
1LX5703-D DIN standard screw Pg13.5
•Auxiliary Actuator
Type Shape Catalog listing Roller material Lever tightening method
Roller lever
6PA-J63